NMOBEM

FRIDAY OCTOBER 20 CATWALKS

7.30pm

TO BE REVEALED

SATURDAY OCTOBER 21 CATWALKS

7.20pm

8.10pm

9.00pm

9.50pm

10.40pm

10.40pm

10.40pm

10.40pm

10.40pm

SUNDAY OCTOBER 22 CATWALKS

7.20pm

8.10pm

9.00pm

9.50pm

10.40pm

10.40pm

10.40pm

10.40pm

10.40pm

ADNAN AKBAR

TIMA ABID

YOUSSEF AKBAR

ATELIER HEKAYAT

DAR ALHANOUF

FATIMA ABDULQADER&NBSP;

HALA ALGHARABAWI

NOUR DHAHRI

PAVONE

&NBSP;HONAYDA

&NBSP;ABADIA

&NBSP;KAF BY KAF

ARWA ALBANAWI

DAZLUQ

EMAN JOHARIJI

MOJA MAJKA

MONA ALSHEBIL

NABILA NAZER

Catwalks & Presentations
Riyadh Spring Summer 24

Fashion Week dates : October 20 - October 23

Temporary schedule

KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

KAFD - King Abdullah Financial



SUNDAY OCTOBER 22 CATWALKS

District

10.40pm YASMINA Q KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

MONDAY OCTOBER 23 CATWALKS

7.20pm LOMAR KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

8.10pm (S)HE'S NOT ME KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

9.00pm MAZROOD KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

9.50pm NOBLE AND FRESH KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

10.40pm HAJRUSS KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

10.40pm JUBB KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

10.40pm MD29 KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

10.40pm NOT BORING KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

10.40pm NOURA ALSULAIMAN KAFD - King Abdullah Financial
District

10.40pm USCITA KAFD - King Abdullah Financial

District


http://www.tcpdf.org

