

Catwalks & Presentations Riyadh Spring Summer 24

Fashion Week dates : October 20 - October 23

Temporary schedule

## FRIDAY OCTOBER 20 CATWALKS

7.30pm TO BE REVEALED

SATURDAY OCTOBER 21 CATWALKS			
7.20pm	ADNAN AKBAR	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District	
8.10pm	TIMA ABID	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District	
9.00pm	YOUSSEF AKBAR	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District	
9.50pm	ATELIER HEKAYAT	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District	
10.40pm	DAR ALHANOUF	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District	
10.40pm	FATIMA ABDULQADER	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District	
10.40pm	HALA ALGHARABAWI	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District	
10.40pm	NOUR DHAHRI	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District	
10.40pm	PAVONE	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District	

SUNDAY OCTO	SUNDAY OCTOBER 22 CATWALKS		
7.20pm	HONAYDA	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District	
8.10pm	ABADIA	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District	
9.00pm	KAF BY KAF	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District	
9.50pm	ARWA ALBANAWI	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District	
10.40pm	DAZLUQ	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District	
10.40pm	EMAN JOHARJI	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District	
10.40pm	MOJA MAJKA	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District	
10.40pm	MONA ALSHEBIL	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District	
10.40pm	NABILA NAZER	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial	

## SUNDAY OCTOBER 22 CATWALKS

District

10.40pm YASMINA Q KAFD - King Abdullah Financial

District

MONDAL COLO	DER 25 CAT WALKS	
7.20pm	LOMAR	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District
8.10pm	(S)HE'S NOT ME	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District
9.00pm	MAZROOD	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District
9.50pm	NOBLE AND FRESH	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District
10.40pm	HAJRUSS	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District
10.40pm	JUBB	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District
10.40pm	MD29	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District
10.40pm	NOT BORING	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District
10.40pm	NOURA ALSULAIMAN	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District
10.40pm	USCITA	KAFD - King Abdullah Financial District